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Stephen Fry is the
front-runner for
winning celebrity
Traitors this year

As you may know, the BBC have
commissioned a celebrity version of
“The Traitors”to air later this year. From
the following list of people who have
been rumoured to appear on the
celebrity version of “The Traitors”, who
do you think...

Is most likely to win?

Base: 321 0nline British Adults aged 18-75 who have watched “The Traitors”,

25-28 April 2025
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Stephen Fry
Alan Carr

Kate Garraway
Jonathan Ross
Tom Daley
Paloma Faith
Joe Wilkinson
Nick Mohammed
Clare Balding
Lucy Beaumont
Charlotte Church
Celia Imrie

David Olusoga
Joe Marler

Niko Omilana
Mark Bonnar
Ruth Codd

Cat Burns
Tameka Empson
None of the above
Don't know
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Alan Carr is the
most likely to be
the worst at “The
Traitors”

As you may know, the BBC have
commissioned a celebrity version of
“The Traitors”to air later this year. From
the following list of people who have
been rumoured to appear on the
celebrity version of “The Traitors”, who
do you think...

Is most likely to be the worst at the
game?

Base: 321 0nline British Adults aged 18-75 who have watched “The Traitors”,

25-28 April 2025
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Alan Carr

Kate Garraway
Paloma Faith
Lucy Beaumont
Jonathan Ross
Tom Daley

Ruth Codd
Charlotte Church
Stephen Fry
Clare Balding
Niko Omilana
Cat Burns

Mark Bonnar
Joe Wilkinson
Celia Imrie

Joe Marler
Tameka Empson
Nick Mohammed
David Olusoga
None of the above
Don't know

18%
7%

5%
5%
5%
5%
%
%
%
3%
3%
7o
%
%

3%

o 18%
L T%
5%
5%
5%
5%
3%
A

17

1

1

17

3%




Would be the best traitor?

Tameka Empson
None of the above
Don't know

Stephen Fry
. Tom Daley
StephenFryis Jonathan Ross
predicted to be the Paloma Faith
. Celia Imrie
best traitor by the Kate Garraway
British public Alan Carr
Clare Balding
Joe Marler
Joe Wilkinson
Lucy Beaumont
Niko Omilana
As you may know, the BBC have -
commissioned a celebrity version of Charlotte Church
“The Traitors”to air later this year. From . Mark Bonnar
the following list of people who have Nick Mohammed
been rumoured to appear on the David Olusoga
celebrity version of “The Traitors”, who Cat Burns
do you think... Ruth Codd
0%

Base: 321 0nline British Adults aged 18-75 who have watched “The Traitors”,
25-28 April 2025
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Stephen Fry voted
most likely to be
the best traitor
hunter by the
British public

As you may know, the BBC have
commissioned a celebrity version of
“The Traitors”to air later this year. From
the following list of people who have
been rumoured to appear on the
celebrity version of “The Traitors”, who
do you think...

Would be the best traitor hunter?

Base: 321 0nline British Adults aged 18-75 who have watched “The Traitors”,

25-28 April 2025
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Stephen Fry
Clare Balding
Jonathan Ross
Kate Garraway
Paloma Faith
Alan Carr

Tom Daley

Nick Mohammed
Charlotte Church
Joe Marler

Lucy Beaumont
Ruth Codd

Celia Imrie

Joe Wilkinson
Niko Omilana
David Olusoga
Mark Bonnar
Tameka Empson
Cat Burns

None of the above
Don't know

13%
10%

6%
3

o

%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
2
2
2
2
2
%

—

3%

I 7Y
0%
5%
5%
4%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

1%

3%




Ipsos

May 2025
”T h e T ra |t @) I‘S" p @) I I | N g Gideon Skinner Cameron Garrett

Research Director Research Director
gideon.skinner@ipsos.com cameron.garrett@ipsos.com
Keiran Pedley Ben Roff

Research Director Senior Research Executive
keiran.pedley@ipsos.com ben.roff@ipsos.com

Laura King

Research Executive
laura.king@ipsos.com

® Ipsos | The Traitors polling | May 2025 | Ipsos;
Public




	Slide 1: Ipsos “The Traitors” polling
	Slide 2: Stephen Fry is the front-runner for winning celebrity Traitors this year
	Slide 3: Alan Carr is the most likely to be the worst at “The Traitors”
	Slide 4: Stephen Fry is predicted to be the best traitor by the British public 
	Slide 5: Stephen Fry voted most likely to be the best traitor hunter by the British public
	Slide 6: Ipsos

